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Shamsher Dewan

Senior Vice President and 

Group Head

shamsherd@icraindia.com

0124 – 4545 328

Rohan Gupta

Vice President and 

Sector Head

rohan.kanwar@icraindia.com

0124 –4545 808

K Srikumar

Vice President and 

Co-Group Head 

ksrikumar@icraindia.com

044 – 4596 4318

Analytical Contact Details

Arushi

Analyst

arushi@icraindia.com

0124 –4545 396
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L. Shivakumar

Executive Vice-President

shivakumar@icraindia.com

022- 6114 3406

Naznin Prodhani

Head Media & Communications

communications@icraindia.com

0124 – 4545 860

Jayanta Chatterjee

Executive Vice-President

jayantac@icraindia.com

080 – 4332 6401

Business Development/Media Contact Details


